
Your job is saving lives. Our job is preparing  
you for what’s next. Are you ready?

Free shipping 
on orders 
over $150
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As the largest family-owned manufacturer and distributor of medical supplies, 
Medline is your direct source for quality EMS products at substantial savings. 

550,000+

975+

20,000+

60 days

55+

100+

2 months of inventory, 
 we’ve got you covered  

for any situation

With 55+ Distribution  
Centers across the USA,  

there is one near you

Years serving the  
healthcare industry

Distributor of  
major brands

1–3 day lead time on shipping

Dedicated support—an Account 
Manager for each customer  

becoming your partner

with 550,000+ products, we  
can be your one-stop shop

We own our own fleet— 
975+ Medline-owned trucks

employees worldwide

Reduce time and costs

Products when you need them

Support for your needs

To learn more, contact your Medline Representative,  
call 1-800-Medline or visit medline.com/EMS


